Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Release

Birth
Name Gender Age Date In Charges
Year Date
Barthel, Jesse Raymond Male 1995 24 5/25/2020 BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
PROBATION VIOLATION
Fredrickson, Jeremy Robert Male 1986 34 5/21/2020 6/3/2020 FORGERY - WRITINGS OR OBJECTS
Hovland, Lance Robert Male 1989 30 5/20/2020 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION
Macholl, Keith Cyril Male 1991 29 5/21/2020 BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Melton, Logan Michael Male 2001 18 5/25/2020 POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Meyer, Michael Arthur Roger Male 1994 25 5/24/2020 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Miller, Dominic John Male 1979 40 5/25/2020 PROBATION VIOLATION

Paulson, Joel Daniel Male 1987 32 5/23/2020 POSSESSION OF THC
TRESPASS TO LAND - ENCLOSED, CULTIVATED OR
UNDEVELOPED LAND

Perry, Glenn Douglas Male 1973 47 5/21/2020 BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Riebe, Seth Isiah Male 1991 29 5/23/2020 BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
FALSE IMPRISONMENT




Schultz, Daniel Leonard

Van Erp, Anthony Allan

Wright, Steven Bradley

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 13
Male: 13

Male
Male

Male

1968
1992

1990

52
27

30

5/19/2020
5/25/2020

5/22/2020

WARRANT OFFENSE

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION



