Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Birth

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Barthel, Jesse Raymond	Male	1995	24	5/25/2020		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIOLATION
Fredrickson, Jeremy Robert	Male	1986	34	5/21/2020	6/3/2020	FORGERY - WRITINGS OR OBJECTS
Hovland, Lance Robert	Male	1989	30	5/20/2020		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Macholl, Keith Cyril	Male	1991	29	5/21/2020		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Melton, Logan Michael	Male	2001	18	5/25/2020		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Meyer, Michael Arthur Roger	Male	1994	25	5/24/2020		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Miller, Dominic John	Male	1979	40	5/25/2020		PROBATION VIOLATION
Paulson, Joel Daniel	Male	1987	32	5/23/2020		POSSESSION OF THC TRESPASS TO LAND - ENCLOSED, CULTIVATED OR UNDEVELOPED LAND
Perry, Glenn Douglas	Male	1973	47	5/21/2020		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Riebe, Seth Isiah	Male	1991	29	5/23/2020		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

Release

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

Schultz, Daniel Leo	<u>onard</u>	Male	1968	52	5/19/2020	WARRANT OFFENSE
Van Erp, Anthony A	Allan	Male	1992	27	5/25/2020	CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Wright, Steven Brad	<u>dley</u>	Male	1990	30	5/22/2020	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION
Bookings in the	e Last 7 Days					
Total:	13					
Male:	13					